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Community Health Activity Team – Health Checks August – September 2025 
 

Northern Locality (Irvine Valley) 

Date Time Location 
Friday 1st August 1:00pm – 2:00pm Humble Table Café, Brown Street, Newmilns 
Tuesday 5th August 10:30am – 11:30am Galston Library 
Tuesday 5th August 1:00pm – 2:00pm Ayrshire Food hub, Crosshands 
Friday 8th August 1:30pm – 2:30pm Darvel Library 

 

Northern Locality (Annick Valley) 

Date Time Location 
Tuesday 26th August 10:30am – 11:30am Rose Reilly Sports Centre 
Thursday 28th August 9:30am – 10:30am Stewarton Library 
Thursday 28th August 10:45am – 11:45am Stewarton Annick Youth Centre 

 

Central Locality (Kilmarnock) 

Date Time Location 
Wednesday 13th August 10:00am – 11:00am Take a Bow, New Farm 
Wednesday 13th August 12:00pm – 2:00pm EACHa, Laigh Kirk Halls 
Thursday 14th August 10:00am – 11:00am EACH Recovery Matters 
Thursday 14th August 1:00pm – 2:00pm The Dick Institute 
Thursday 14th August 3:00pm – 4:00pm Crosshouse Library 
Wednesday 20th August 10:30am – 11:30am Kay Park Church, Kilmarnock 
Wednesday 20th August 12:30pm – 2:00pm Gatehead Community Centre 
Wednesday 27th August 10:00am – 11:00am Take a Bow, New Farm 

 

Southern Locality (Cumnock and Surrounding Areas) 

Date Time Location 
Friday 1st August 10:00am – 12:00pm East Ayrshire Community Hospital 
Tuesday 5th August 12:30pm – 2:00pm Ochiltree Hub 
Wednesday 13th August 11:00am – 12:00pm Mauchline Library 
Thursday 14th August 10:00am – 11:00am Cumnock Town Hall 
Thursday 21st August 1:30pm – 2:30pm New Cumnock Town Hall 
Friday 29th August 2:00pm – 3:00pm Auchinleck Library 

 

Southern Locality (Doon Valley) 

Date Time Location 
Monday 11th August 10:00am – 11:00am Rankinston Community Centre 
Thursday 14th August 10:30am – 11:30am  Dalrymple Church Hall 
Monday 18th August 2:00pm – 3:00pm Rowantree Court, Drongan 
Date Time Location 



 

Official 

Wednesday 20th August 10:00am – 11:00am Dalmellington Hub 
Wednesday 20th August 11:00am – 12:00pm Dalmellington Zone 
Monday 25th August 2:00pm – 3:00pm Patna Surgery 

 


